Description

can be ordered with adapted lifting and/or operating height

fits most beam trollies and beam clamps

0.5-20 tons can be obtained with overload protection
powder-coated housing in steel provides very good rust protection
swivelling hooks with safety latch

safe, well protected, automatic load pressure brake

load chain treated with COROLIM® provides excellent corrosion
protection

double layers on the chain link ensure perfect balance and smooth
running

working temperature -10° C up to +50° C

traceable with unique SVERO serial number

each chain hoist is dynamically test loaded with 1.5 x WLL before
leaving production

test and CE certificates and manual included

SVERO

Chain Hoist 500 kg, lift 3 m, manual

Artnr.1412

Specifications

Artnr.

WLL

Test Load
Security ratio
Standard lift
Load chain
Falls
Standard maneuver chain
Hand chain
Weight, net
Marking
Standard

Brand

Momarken 19, 556 50 Jonkoping

+46 36 316570 | info@svero.com

500 kg chain hoist is suitable for lifting in many situations. An all-round chain
hoist from Svero for, for example, the smaller workshop or pump station.

1412
500 kg
750
41
3m

5X15

3m

5X 23,7 mm
8.9kg

CE, WLL
SS-EN 13157

SVERO
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