SVERO



SVERO

Chain Hoist 500 kg, lift 3 m, manual

Art nr.1412

500 kg chain hoist is suitable for lifting in many situations. An all-round chain hoist from Svero for, for example, the smaller workshop or pump station.

Description

- can be ordered with adapted lifting and/or operating height
- fits most beam trollies and beam clamps
- 0.5-20 tons can be obtained with overload protection
- powder-coated housing in steel provides very good rust protection
- swivelling hooks with safety latch
- safe, well protected, automatic load pressure brake
- load chain treated with COROLIM® provides excellent corrosion protection
- double layers on the chain link ensure perfect balance and smooth running
- working temperature -10° C up to +50° C
- traceable with unique SVERO serial number
- each chain hoist is dynamically test loaded with 1.5 x WLL before leaving production
- test and CE certificates and manual included

Specifications

Art nr.	1412
WLL	500 kg
Test Load	750
Security ratio	4:1
Standard lift	3 m
Load chain	5 X 15
Falls	1
Standard maneuver chain	3 m
Hand chain	5 X 23,7 mm
Weight, net	8.9 kg
Marking	CE, WLL
Standard	SS-EN 13157
Brand	SVERO

Momarken 19, 556 50 Jönköping +46 36 316570 | info@svero.com